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Calabogie Summer Classic
| TOYO Tires Formula 1600
R2
Race started at 15:00:23

CMP Long Track 5.050 km
19/08/2023 15:05 .

Pos PIC No. Name Class .aps Total Tm Diff Gap Best Tm Hometown Club Make Sponsor
1 1 64 Logan Pacza F1600A 10 22:38.724 2:14.260  Cambridge ON MSOC 2013 Mygale SJ13\Honda Britain West Motorsport
2 2 65 Callum Baxter F1600A 10 22:41.438 2714 2714 214540 Hammonds PlainsN.  BARC 2014 Mygale SJ14\Honda Britain West Motorsport
3 3 3 Antonio Costantino F1600A 10 22:58.567 19.843 17129 215232  Lampton Shores ON ~ BARC 2019 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
4 4 44  Conner Janeteas F1600A 10 23.07.414  28.690 8.847  2:17.087  Toronto ON BARC 2021 Spectrum 015\Honda CC Motorsports / SOYER
5 5 48  Henderson Knox F1600A 10 2310435 31.711 3.021 217467  NepeanON 0scc 2002 Van Diemen RF02\Hondz ~ RHEA Group
6 6 45  Cole Janeteas F1600A 10 2312459  33.735 2.024  2:17.935  Toronto ON BARC 2021 Spectrum 015\Honda CC Motorsports / SOYER
7 7 42  Graham Lobban F1600A 10 23:16.996  38.272 4537 2:17.859  Cambridge ON BARC 1998 Van Diemen RF98\Honda  Jaftrman's Garage
8 8 2 Calum Dunbar F1600A 10 23:24.892 46.168 7.896 2:18.004  NorthHamptonNB  BARC 2014 Piper DL7\Honda BGR/ Piper RaceCars
9 9 4 Gerry Kavanaugh F1600A 10 23:35.565  56.841 10.673  2:18.539  Burlington ON BEMC 2021 Piper DL7\Honda Brian Graham Racing
10 1 27  Dylan McPherson F1600B 10 23:39.702 :00.978 4137  2:19.842  Quinte West ON BARC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  McPherson Racing
1 2 41  Steve Bodrug F1600B 10 23:.40.671 :01.947 0.969 2:19.466  Mississauga ON VARAC 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford ~ SPEEDPROSIGNSHOP.COM
12 10 112  Olivier Dulac F1600A 10 23:45.683 :06.959 5.012 2:20.059  Sainte-Sophie QC ~ ASQ 2000 Harfang\Ford Harfang Motorsport
13 3 32 Andrew Mason F1600B 10 23:56.975 :18.251  11.292 2:21.427  Oakvile ON BARC 1990 Van Diemen RF90\Ford  Mason Racing
14 11 55  Jonathan Brooks F1600A 10 24:00.529 :21.805 3.554 2:21.882 CarletonPlace ON  0OSCC 2000 Van Diemen RF00\Ford G Wealth Management
15 4 38 Lee Racicot F1600B 10 24:01.300 :22.576 0.771  2:21.958  Nepean ON oscc 1991 Van Diemen RF91\Ford
16 5 54  Chris Hobe F1600B 10 24:01.944 :23.220 0.644 2:21.896  Vaudreui-Dorion QC  ASQ 1987 Reynard 87SF\Ford PreciKam
17 6 69  Percy Adler F1600B 10 24:03.327 :24.603 1.383  2:22.454  Consecon ON StLAC 1989 Adler P14FF\Ford Adler Metal Works
18 7 77 Michael Stewart F1600B 10 24:04.929 :26.205 1.602 2:22.397  Fenwick ON BARC 1993 Van Diemen RF93\Ford  Stonehenge AG
19 12 12 Keith Lobban F1600A 10 24:14.819  :36.095 9.890 2:20.028  Caledon ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Honds  Deep Thought
20 13 16 Xavier Lassus F1600A 10 24:30.418 :51.694 15599 2:24.292  Westmount QC ASQ 1997 Van Diemen RF97\Honda
21 8 89 Jean-Guy Fournier F1600B 10 24:44.049 :05.325 13.631 2:25.523  Orleans ON BARC 1994 Van Diemen RF94\Ford  Competition89 & Friends
22 9 94  James Britnell F1600B 10 24:46.133 :07.409 2.084 2:26.375 BeleRiver ON VARAC 1970 Hawke DL2A\Ford EnGauge
23 14 08 Brent McPhail F1600A 10 24:56.548 :17.824 10.415 2:21.375  BelleRiver ON VARAC 2003 Van Diemen RF03\Ford  Brave Control Solutions/Engauge
24 10 33  Chris Evans F1600B 10 25:00.561 :21.837 4.013 2:27.000 Kingston ON StLAC 1992 Van Diemen RF92\Ford  MacKinnon Brothers Brewing Co.
25 15 20 Mike Franza F1600A 9 24:03.107 1Lap 1lap 2:36.926  Cookshire-Eaton QC ~ ASQ 2001 Van Diemen RF01\Honda
Margin of Victory Avg. Speed Best Lap Tm Best Speed Best Lap by
2.714 133.802 2:14.260 135.409 64 - Logan Pacza
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Calabogie Summer Classic
TOYO Tires Formula 1600 CMP Long Track 5.050 km ._._.

R2 19/08/2023 15:05 . ......

Race started at 15:00:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
(45) Cole Janeteas 1 2:24.566 +5.100 15:02:55.648
(64) Logan Pacza 1 2:20.678 +2.743 15:02:51.365 2 2:20.111 +0.645 15:05:15.759
1 2:15.078 +0.818 15:02:44.939 2 2:17.935 15:05:09.300 3 2:20.333 +0.867 15:07:36.092
2 2:14.260 15:04:59.199 3 2:18.048 +0.113 15:07:27.348 4 2:19.872 +0.406 15:09:55.964
3 2:14.456 +0.196 15:07:13.655 4 2:18.245 +0.310 15:09:45.593 5 2:21.463 +1.997 15:12:17.427
4 2:14.788 +0.528 15:09:28.443 5 2:18.257 +0.322 15:12:03.850 6 2:21.588 +2.122 15:14:39.015
5 2:15.195 +0.935 15:11:43.638 6 2:19.350 +1.415 15:14:23.200 7 2:22.529 +3.063 15:17:01.544
6 2:14.937 +0.677 15:13:58.575 7 2:18.110 +0.175 15:16:41.310 8 2:21.534 +2.068 15:19:23.078
7 2:16.351 +2.091 15:16:14.926 8 2:18.114 +0.179 15:18:59.424 9 2:19.466 15:21:42.544
8 2:15.600 +1.340 15:18:30.526 9 2:17.992 +0.057 15:21:17.416 10 2:21.859 +2.393 15:24:04.403
9 2:15.656 +1.396 15:20:46.182 10 2:18.775 +0.840 15:23:36.191
10 2:16.274 +2.014 15:23:02.456 (112) Olivier Dulac
(42) Graham Lobban 1 2:24.040 +3.981 15:02:54.897
(65) Callum Baxter 1 2:20.401 +2.542 15:02:51.098 2 2:20.059 15:05:14.956
1 2:15.888 +1.348 15:02:45.981 2 2:17.859 15:05:08.957 3 2:20.377 +0.318 15:07:35.333
2 2:15.008 +0.468 15:05:00.989 3 2:18.168 +0.309 15:07:27.125 4 2:20.444 +0.385 15:09:55.777
3 2:14.540 15:07:15.529 4 2:19.042 +1.183 15:09:46.167 5 2:21.991 +1.932 15:12:17.768
4 2:14.852 +0.312 15:09:30.381 5 2:18.724 +0.865 15:12:04.891 6 2:21.486 +1.427 15:14:39.254
5 2:15.399 +0.859 15:11:45.780 6 2:19.272 +1.413 15:14:24.163 7 2:23.696 +3.637 15:17:02.950
6 2:15.615 +1.075 15:14:01.395 7 2:18.885 +1.026 15:16:43.048 8 2:21.101 +1.042 15:19:24.051
7 2:15.574 +1.034 15:16:16.969 8 2:18.965 +1.106 15:19:02.013 9 2:21.970 +1.911 15:21:46.021
8 2:15.941 +1.401 15:18:32.910 9 2:18.825 +0.966 15:21:20.838 10 2:23.394 +3.335 15:24:09.415
9 2:16.159 +1.619 15:20:49.069 10 2:19.890 +2.031 15:23:40.728
10 2:16.101 +1.561 15:23:05.170 (32) Andrew Mason
(2) Calum Dunbar 1 2:25.499 +4.072 15:02:57.103
(3) Antonio Costantino 1 2:20.275 +2.271 15:02:50.506 2 2:23.911 +2.484 15:05:21.014
1 2:16.841 +1.609 15:02:46.866 2 2:18.004 15:05:08.510 3 2:21.933 +0.506 15:07:42.947
2 2:15.232 15:05:02.098 3 2:19.216 +1.212 15:07:27.726 4 2:22.011 +0.584 15:10:04.958
3 2:16.236 +1.004 15:07:18.334 4 2:19.289 +1.285 15:09:47.015 5 2:21.993 +0.566 15:12:26.951
4 2:16.459 +1.227 15:09:34.793 5 2:18.830 +0.826 15:12:05.845 6 2:21.948 +0.521 15:14:48.899
5 2:16.987 +1.755 15:11:51.780 6 2:19.254 +1.250 15:14:25.099 7 2:21.427 15:17:10.326
6 2:17.197 +1.965 15:14:08.977 7 2:19.462 +1.458 15:16:44.561 8 2:22.045 +0.618 15:19:32.371
7 2:19.145 +3.913 15:16:28.122 8 2:21.545 +3.541 15:19:06.106 9 2:23.531 +2.104 15:21:55.902
8 2:17.874 +2.642 15:18:45.996 9 2:21.218 +3.214 15:21:27.324 10 2:24.805 +3.378 15:24:20.707
9 2:18.145 +2.913 15:21:04.141 10 2:21.300 +3.296 15:23:48.624
10 2:18.158 +2.926 15:23:22.299 (55) Jonathan Brooks
(4) Gerry Kavanaugh 1 2:27.849 +5.967 15:02:59.832
(44) Conner Janeteas 1 2:21.762 +3.223 15:02:52.054 2 2:23.104 +1.222 15:05:22.936
1 2:19.709 +2.622 15:02:50.179 2 2:32.653 +14.114 15:05:24.707 3 2:23.535 +1.653 15:07:46.471
2 2:17.087 15:05:07.266 3 2:20.028 +1.489 15:07:44.735 4 2:22.128 +0.246 15:10:08.599
3 2:17.562 +0.475 15:07:24.828 4 2:20.268 +1.729 15:10:05.003 5 2:22.476 +0.594 15:12:31.075
4 2:17.666 +0.579 15:09:42.494 5 2:18.845 +0.306 15:12:23.848 6 2:21.882 15:14:52.957
5 2:17.232 +0.145 15:11:59.726 6 2:18.663 +0.124 15:14:42.511 7 2:23.593 +1.711 15:17:16.550
6 2:17.834 +0.747 15:14:17.560 7 2:20.037 +1.498 15:17:02.548 8 2:21.976 +0.094 15:19:38.526
7 2:17.891 +0.804 15:16:35.451 8 2:18.539 15:19:21.087 9 2:22.675 +0.793 15:22:01.201
8 2:18.594 +1.507 15:18:54.045 9 2:19.447 +0.908 15:21:40.534 10 2:23.060 +1.178 15:24:24.261
9 2:18.405 +1.318 15:21:12.450 10 2:18.763 +0.224 15:23:59.297
10 2:18.696 +1.609 15:23:31.146 (38) Lee Racicot
(27) Dylan McPherson 1 2:24.489 +2.531 15:02:56.264
(48) Henderson Knox 1 2:22.297 +2.455 15:02:53.235 2 2:23.132 +1.174 15:05:19.396
1 2:21.173 +3.706 15:02:51.673 2 2:19.842 15:05:13.077 3 2:23.210 +1.252 15:07:42.606
2 2:18.235 +0.768 15:05:09.908 3 2:20.483 +0.641 15:07:33.560 4 2:23.248 +1.290 15:10:05.854
3 2:18.242 +0.775 15:07:28.150 4 2:20.785 +0.943 15:09:54.345 5 2:21.958 15:12:27.812
4 2:18.171 +0.704 15:09:46.321 5 2:22.660 +2.818 15:12:17.005 6 2:22.032 +0.074 15:14:49.844
5 2:17.735 +0.268 15:12:04.056 6 2:21.532 +1.690 15:14:38.537 7 2:22.197 +0.239 15:17:12.041
6 2:18.528 +1.061 15:14:22.584 7 2:22.477 +2.635 15:17:01.014 8 2:23.750 +1.792 15:19:35.791
7 2:17.467 15:16:40.051 8 2:21.347 +1.505 15:19:22.361 9 2:25.239 +3.281 15:22:01.030
8 2:18.284 +0.817 15:18:58.335 9 2:20.383 +0.541 15:21:42.744 10 2:24.002 +2.044 15:24:25.032
9 2:17.532 +0.065 15:21:15.867 10 2:20.690 +0.848 15:24:03.434
10 2:18.300 +0.833 15:23:34.167 (54) Chris Hobe
(41) Steve Bodrug 1 2:26.956 +5.060 15:02:58.818
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Calabogie Summer Classic
TOYO Tires Formula 1600 CMP Long Track 5.050 km ._._.

R2 19/08/2023 15:05 . ......

Race started at 15:00:23

Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
2 2:25.070 +3.174 15:05:23.888 3 2:27.611 +2.088 15:07:57.934
3 2:23.574 +1.678 15:07:47.462 4 2:27.110 +1.587 15:10:25.044
4 2:22.232 +0.336 15:10:09.694 5 2:26.746 +1.223 15:12:51.790
5 2:22.131 +0.235 15:12:31.825 6 2:28.983 +3.460 15:15:20.773
6 2:21.896 15:14:53.721 7 2:26.390 +0.867 15:17:47.163
7 2:23.217 +1.321 15:17:16.938 8 2:25.523 15:20:12.686
8 2:22.811 +0.915 15:19:39.749 9 2:27.690 +2.167 15:22:40.376
9 2:23.096 +1.200 15:22:02.845 10 2:27.405 +1.882 15:25:07.781

10 2:22.831 +0.935 15:24:25.676

(94) James Britnell
(69) Percy Adler 1 2:30.585 +4.210 15:03:02.732
1 2:26.195 +3.741 15:02:58.383 2 2:29.088 +2.713 15:05:31.820
2 2:23.380 +0.926 15:05:21.763 3 2:28.186 +1.811 15:08:00.006
3 2:23.904 +1.450 15:07:45.667 4 2:27.292 +0.917 15:10:27.298
4 2:22.538 +0.084 15:10:08.205 5 2:26.375 15:12:53.673
5 2:22.454 15:12:30.659 6 2:27.976 +1.601 15:15:21.649
6 2:22.749 +0.295 15:14:53.408 7 2:27.074 +0.699 15:17:48.723
7 2:24.160 +1.706 15:17:17.568 8 2:26.970 +0.595 15:20:15.693
8 2:22.628 +0.174 15:19:40.196 9 2:27.394 +1.019 15:22:43.087
9 2:24.278 +1.824 15:22:04.474 10 2:26.778 +0.403 15:25:09.865
10 2:22.585 +0.131 15:24:27.059
(08) Brent McPhail
(77) Michael Stewart 1 2:25.218 +3.843 15:02:56.527
1 2:25.311 +2.914 15:02:56.649 p2 3:20.964 +59.589 15:06:17.491
2 2:24.722 +2.325 15:05:21.371 3 2:28.283 +6.908 15:08:45.774
3 2:22.880 +0.483 15:07:44.251 4 2:21.375 15:11:07.149
4 2:22.397 15:10:06.648 5 2:21.994 +0.619 15:13:29.143
5 2:22.541 +0.144 15:12:29.189 6 2:21.708 +0.333 15:15:50.851
6 2:23.369 +0.972 15:14:52.558 7 2:21.416 +0.041 15:18:12.267
7 2:23.593 +1.196 15:17:16.151 8 2:22.571 +1.196 15:20:34.838
8 2:25.023 +2.626 15:19:41.174 9 2:22.350 +0.975 15:22:57.188
9 2:24.829 +2.432 15:22:06.003 10 2:23.092 +1.717 15:25:20.280
10 2:22.658 +0.261 15:24:28.661

(33) Chris Evans

(12) Keith Lobban 1 2:30.063 +3.063 15:03:03.245
1 2:23.405 +3.377 15:02:54.531 2 2:28.954 +1.954 15:05:32.199
2 2:20.155 +0.127 15:05:14.686 3 2:29.012 +2.012 15:08:01.211
3 2:20.028 15:07:34.714 4 2:27.000 15:10:28.211
4 2:20.911 +0.883 15:09:55.625 5 2:27.486 +0.486 15:12:55.697
5 2:22.455 +2.427 15:12:18.080 6 2:28.509 +1.509 15:15:24.206
6 2:21.758 +1.730 15:14:39.838 7 2:29.951 +2.951 15:17:54.157
7 2:22.459 +2.431 15:17:02.297 8 2:28.925 +1.925 15:20:23.082
8 2:21.261 +1.233 15:19:23.558 9 2:29.679 +2.679 15:22:52.761
9 2:42.112 +22.084 15:22:05.670 10 2:31.532 +4.532 15:25:24.293
10 2:32.881 +12.853 15:24:38.551
(20) Mike Franza
(16) Xavier Lassus 1 2:36.926 15:03:10.462
1 2:26.319 +2.027 15:02:59.068 2 2:39.757 +2.831 15:05:50.219
2 2:26.871 +2.579 15:05:25.939 3 2:38.886 +1.960 15:08:29.105
3 2:24.577 +0.285 15:07:50.516 4 2:39.989 +3.063 15:11:09.094
4 2:25.137 +0.845 15:10:15.653 5 2:39.715 +2.789 15:13:48.809
5 2:26.375 +2.083 15:12:42.028 6 2:39.349 +2.423 15:16:28.158
6 2:25.360 +1.068 15:15:07.388 7 2:38.169 +1.243 15:19:06.327
7 2:24.292 15:17:31.680 8 2:41.386 +4.460 15:21:47.713
8 2:26.264 +1.972 15:19:57.944 9 2:39.126 +2.200 15:24:26.839
9 2:28.837 +4.545 15:22:26.781
10 2:27.369 +3.077 15:24:54.150
(89) Jean-Guy Fournier
1 2:27.976 +2.453 15:03:00.414
2 2:29.909 +4.386 15:05:30.323
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits
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Calabogie Summer Classic Lapchart
TOYO Tires Formula 1600 CMP Long Track 5.050 km ._._.

R2 19/08/2023 15:05 . ......

Race started at 15:00:23

Competitors Laps
0 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10

Logan Pacza (64) 1 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64 64
Antonio Costantino (3) 2 3 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65 65
Callum Baxter (65) 3 65 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3 3
Calum Dunbar (2) 4 2 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44 44
Gerry Kavanaugh (4) 5 2 2 42 45 45 48 48 48 48 48
Conner Janeteas (44) 6 44 42 42 45 42 48 45 45 45 45 45
Henderson Knox (48) 7 48 45 45 2 48 42 42 42 42 42 42
Cole Janeteas (45) 8 45 48 48 48 2 2 2 2 2 2 2
Graham Lobban (42) 9 42 4 27 27 27 27 27 27 4 4 4
Olivier Dulac (112) 10 112 27 12 12 12 41 41 41 27 41 27

Dylan McPherson (27) 27 12 112 112 112 112 112 12 41 27 41

y
jury

Steve Bodrug (41) 12 41 112 41 41 41 12 12 4 12 112 112
Keith Lobban (12) 13 12 41 38 38 32 4 4 112 112 32 32
Brent McPhail (08) 14 08 38 32 32 4 32 32 32 32 38 55
Michael Stewart (77) 15 77 08 77 77 38 38 38 38 38 55 38
Andrew Mason (32) 16 32 77 69 4 77 77 77 77 55 54 54
Lee Racicot (38) 177 38 32 55 69 69 69 55 55 54 69 69
Chris Hobe (54) 18 54 69 54 55 55 55 69 54 69 12 77
Jonathan Brooks (55) 19 55 54 4 54 54 54 54 69 77 77 12
James Britnell (94) 20 94 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16 16
Percy Adler (69) 21 69 55 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89 89
Jean-Guy Fournier (89) 22 89 89 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94 94
Xavier Lassus (16) 23 16 94 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 33 08
Chris Evans (33) 24 33 33 20 20 08 08 08 08 08 08 33
Mike Franza (20) 25 20 20 08 08 20 20 20 20 20 20
Chief of Timing & Scoring Orbits

Race Director
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